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Monday, April 29 = EMPATHY

Tuesday, May 28 = GRATITUDE
Monday, June 24 = COURAGE

Monday, July 29 = EQUALITY

Monday, August 26 = HUMOR

Monday, September 30 = COMPASSION
Monday, October 28 = FORGIVENESS
Monday, November 25 = HONESTY
Monday, December 30 = NONVIOLENCE
Monday, January 27 = LOVE OF LEARNING
Monday, February 24 = GENEROSITY
Monday, March 30 = CURIOSITY
Monday, April 27 = FINAL DISCUSSION

ALL MEETINGS ARE AT 6:30 PM AT THE
CENTRAL LIBRARY
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